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Circular 
Department: LISTING 

Download Ref. No.: NSE/CML/62604 Date: June 25, 2024 

Circular Ref. No.: 1106/2024  

 

To All Members, 

Sub: Listing of Equity Shares of DEE Development Engineers Limited (IPO) 

In pursuance of Regulation 3.1.1 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the list of securities further admitted to dealings on 

the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market segment) with effect from June 26, 2024 and the 

designated security codes thereof shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

In pursuance of Regulation 2.5.5 of the National Stock Exchange (Capital Market) Trading 

Regulations Part A, it is hereby notified that the respective lot sizes in respect of securities above 

shall be as specified in Annexure. 

 

For the purpose of trading on the system, the security shall be identified only by its designated 

codes and trading in such securities shall be in such lot sizes as specified in Annexure. 

 

Members are requested to note that the above security will be part of pre-open session for 

IPO and Other category of scrips as per SEBI circular no. CIR/MRD/DP/01/2012 & 

CIR/MRD/DP/02/2012 dated January 20, 2012. 

 

This circular shall be effective from June 26, 2024. 

For and on behalf of 

National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

 

Jalpa Mehta 

Manager 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Continuation Sheet 
Annexure 

     

Symbol DEEDEV 

Name of the Company DEE Development Engineers Limited 

Series EQ 

ISIN INE841L01016 

Face Value Rs. 10/- 

Paid-up Value Rs. 10/- 

Issue Price for the current public 

issue 

Rs. 203/- 

Security Description Equity shares of Rs. 10/- each fully paid up 

No. of securities 69054078 

Distinctive number range As per Annexure I 

Market lot 1 

Pari Passu Yes 

Lock in details As per Annexure I 

 

Address of Registered Office and Corporate Office of the Company:  

DEE Development Engineers Limited  

Unit 1, Prithla-Tatarpur Road, Village  

Tatarpur, Dist. Palwal, Faridabad,  

Haryana – 121102, India  

Tel: +91 1275 248345  

Email id:  secretarial@deepiping.com 

Web Site: www.deepiping.com 

 

Company Secretary:  

Mr. Ranjan Kumar Sarangi 

E-mail: secretarial@deepiping.com 

Web Site: www.deepiping.com  

Financial Year:  April 2024 - March 2025 

  

 

Address of Registrar: 

Link Intime India Private Limited 

C-101, 1st  Floor, 247 Park, L.B.S. Marg, Vikhroli West  

Mumbai 400083, Maharashtra, India. 

Tel: +918108114949 

Email: dde.ipo@linkintime.co.in 

Website: www.linkintime.co.in 

Contact Person: Ms. Shanti Gopalkrishnan 
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 Annexure I 

DEE Development Engineers Limited 

 

No. of Equity 

Shares 
Distinctive Nos. 

Lock in up to 

Fully Paid-up  From   To* 

20 1 20 23-Dec-2024 

10 21 30 Free 

11590 12361* 23950 Free 

10 23951 23960 23-Dec-2024 

1040 23961 25000 Free 

45214 123721* 168934 Free 

55826 168935 224760 23-Jul-2024 

80 224761 224840 23-Dec-2024 

160 224841 225000 23-Jul-2024 

10000 240001* 250000 23-Jul-2024 

55000 250001 305000 23-Dec-2024 

145700 500001* 645700 23-Jul-2024 

561934 729567* 1291500 23-Jul-2024 

65000 1291501 1356500 23-Dec-2024 

103500 1356501 1460000 23-Jul-2024 

40000 1460001 1500000 23-Dec-2024 

422178 1500001 1922178 23-Jul-2024 

53332 1922179 1975510 23-Dec-2024 

962771 1975511 2938281 23-Jul-2024 

2262077 2938282 5200358 21-Sep-2024 

5799642 5200359 11000000 23-Dec-2024 

12744 15676472* 15689215 23-Dec-2024 

21229570 15692720* 36922289 23-Dec-2024 

10481778 36922290 47404067 23-Dec-2025 

3789707 47404068 51193774 23-Dec-2024 

2236113 51193775 53429887 23-Dec-2025 

2262107 53429888 55691994 23-Dec-2024 

1257813 55691995 56949807 23-Dec-2025 

1174224 56949808 58124031 23-Dec-2024 

14376307 58124032 72500338 Free 

819314 72500339 73319652 23-Jul-2024 

819317 73319653 74138969 21-Sep-2024 

69054078 Total 

  

Note*: 50,84,891 Equity Shares had been brought back by the Company and consequently 

distinctive numbers had been cancelled. 


